



BILL TO: MAGNA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS LLC 333 WEST WACKER DRIVE SUITE 1860 CHICAGO, IL 60606 INVOICE DATE: 05/20/2025 INVOICE #: R91774 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/20/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION		RATE	AMOUNT
05/19/2025		1101 W 43rd St, Chicago, IL 60609, USA - 115 11th St NE, Cold Spring, MN 56320, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL

\$1,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

TRUCKLOAD RATE CONFIRMATION Magna Transport Solutions 333 W Wacker Dr STE 1860

CHICAGO, IL 60606

Carrier Name: ROYAL3 INC Service Level: Normal



Load #: 123185095 Customer PO: 20204444 Shipper Ref: 103091408 Trailer Type/Size: 53 ft Van | Dry / Full

Shipper Information:			
Name:	ARDCHIIL - ARDAGH CHICAGO	Contact:	
Address:	1101 WEST 43RD STREET	Phone:	
	CHICAGO, IL 60609	Appointment Date & Time:	5/19/2025 2:00 PM-2:00 PM
	4 KITES TRACKING REQUIRED CHICAGO NOTES		
	(Low Bridge Avoidance): Via Interstate I-90/I-94 (Dan		
	Ryan Expressway) EXIT - 56B 47th Street Head WEST		
	on 47th Street Turn RIGHT to head NORTH on Racine		
	Ave **Chicago PLANT will be on your right just NORTH of	of	
Pickup Instructions:	45th St** Via Interstate I-55 (Stevenson Expressway)		
	EXIT - 289 California Ave Head NORTH on California		
	Ave Turn RIGHT to head EAST on 31st St and		
	CONTINUE onto 31st Blvd Turn RIGHT to head SOUTH		
	on Western Ave Turn LEFT to head EAST on W. 43rd St		
	**To continue to the Plantproceed straight on 43rd St		
	for 1 mile and the Plant will be on the right**		

Consignee Information:			
Name:	COLCOMN2 - COLD SPRING BREWING CO.	Contact:	
Address:	115 11th STREET NE	Phone:	
	COLD SPRING, MN 56320	Appointment Date & Time:	5/20/2025 12:00 PM - 12:00 PM
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:	PLATED TRAILER REQUIRED		

На	andling Units	Package Type	Pieces	HAZMAT	List of Items	Total Weight
1		Pallet	25		CANS	4,357

## PICKUP INSTRUCTIONS:

4 KITES TRACKING REQUIRED CHICAGO NOTES (Low Bridge Avoidance): Via Interstate I-90/I-94 (Dan Ryan Expressway) EXIT - 56B 47th Street Head WEST on 47th Street Turn RIGHT to head NORTH on Racine Ave \*\*Chicago PLANT will be on your right just NORTH of 45th St\*\* Via Interstate I-55 (Stevenson Expressway) EXIT - 289 California Ave Head NORTH on California Ave Turn RIGHT to head EAST on 31st St and CONTINUE onto 31st Blvd Turn RIGHT to head SOUTH on Western Ave Turn LEFT to head EAST on W. 43rd St \*\*To continue to the Plant...proceed straight on 43rd St for 1 mile and the Plant will be on the right\*\* DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

PLATED TRAILER REQUIRED

Rate:	USD \$1,200.00
TOTAL:	USD \$1,200.00

Customer Notes: \*\*4kites TRACKING REQUIRED\*\* \*\*CERTAIN SHIPMENTS REQUIRE TRACKING APPLICATIONS - FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUEST FOR TRACKING WILL RESULT IN THE LOAD BEING SUBJECT TO PENALTIES\*\* STRICT APPOINTMENT, PRODUCTION RUN, MISSED DELIVERIES WILL INCUR FEES. MUST BE CLEAN, SWEPT, FOOD GRADE TRAILER! \*\*\*PLATED TRAILER REQUIRED\*\*\* \*\*\*DRIVER MUST VERIFY SEAL IS INTACT & SECURED BEFORE LEAVING SHIPPER OR THEY WILL NOT BE UNLOADED\*\*\* \*\*In and out times MUST appear on the BOL in order to receive detention\*\*

## ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE A SIGNED DELIVERY RECEIPT AND BE SENT TO:

MAGNA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS LLC 333 W. WACKER DR STE 1860 CHICAGO, IL 60606 PH# 312-724-6101 FAX# 312-626-2496 PLEASE ALSO EMAIL TO: magnatransport@audit.triumphpay.com

## ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

\*Carrier agrees to meet the "PICK UP" & "DELIVERY" as scheduled on rate confirmation. Magna Transport Solutions ("MTS") reserves the right to impose a fine and assess actual costs incurred for Carrier's failure to timely pick up and deliver as scheduled.

\*By accepting dispatch, Carrier acknowledges that driver can perform services in compliance with all hours of service and FMCSA regulations. \*MTS HAS 24 HR DISPATCH 365 DAYS A YEAR: (312) 724-6101 or (800) 724-6751. \*Carrier or driver must immediately call MTS when driver is loaded at PICK UP location and off loaded at DROP OFF location.

\*Carrier agrees to comply with all applicable federal and state laws, including the Homeland Security Act of 2002 and the Patriot Act together with any other instructions provided by MTS or its customer regarding load security. Carrier is held 100% liable for all costs and all expenses if "seals" are broken by unauthorized personnel.

\*Dispatch or driver is expected to call each day between 0800-1500 for tracking and position updates on shipments. Dispatch is expected to email a copy of the POD to: helpdesk@magnatrans.com, as soon as possible upon delivery.

\*Driver is responsible for load count and product condition. Any damages and/or loss to product must be reported IMMEDIATELY OR WILL RESULT IN FINE!!! \*Driver must have a minimum of 2 load locks & 2 straps.

\*Accessorial charges must be preapproved by MTS prior to being incurred. Receipts must be turned in with original BOLs and billing within 48 hours in order to be reimbursed. Failure to submit receipts with original billing will result in no reimbursement.

\*MTS reserves the right to terminate the Broker-Carrier Agreement and pay the underlying motor carrier if this tender is rebrokered.

\*Detention will be paid after 2 hours at PICK UP and DROP OFF locations (with "IN"/"OUT" times properly marked on bills) at \$35/hour. In order to receive detention compensation, MTS MUST be notified 30 minutes prior to going into detention AND at the end of detention. NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

\*ANY MOBILE PHONE NUMBER OF DRIVER PROVIDED BY CARRIER, AND ANY COMMUNICATION FROM DRIVER, IS CONSENT THAT MTS AND/OR THEIR RESPECTIVE REPRESENTATIVES MAY CONTACT DRIVER AT SUCH PHONE NUMBER BY PHONE OR TEXT MESSAGE AND COMMUNICATE WITH SUCH DRIVER.

\*Carrier is expected to bill the rates and charges set forth in this Rate Confirmation Sheet for Carrier's transportation and related charges within 30 days after date of delivery. MTS may refuse, and Carrier expressly waives all right of recourse against the shipper, receiver or MTS, for Carrier's issued or updated invoices received 90 days or more after the delivery date.

Contact(s)	Alex Villasenor	Phone	(312) 724-6107	Fax	(312) 626-2496	Email	avillasenor@magnatrans.com

Phone: (312) 724-6101 | Fax: (312) 626-2496

Please sign and return via fax (312) 626-2496 or email to HELPDESK@MAGNATRANS.COM

Driver First & Last Name:

Cell Phone#:

Truck #: Trailer #:

Please sign and email or fax agreement of load tender within 30 minutes of receipt. By accepting the above shipment from Magna Transport Solutions, LLC, Carrier agrees to the terms, rates and charges set forth in this Rate Confirmation Sheet and the terms and conditions of the Broker-Carrier Agreement. Carrier Signature:

> Please call (312) 724-6101 immediately with any guestions, concerns, or problems! Send Invoicing to: Magna Transport Solutions | 333 W Wacker Dr STE 1860 | CHICAGO, IL 60606

		RAIGHT BIL	LOFI	ADINGE	OBM	TO: CUSTOMER	CARRIER/PLANT
Page 1 of	Metal Packaging USA	Corp. 10:58 An	n/4pn	n 5/20	PAD	7542858	X
Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corp. 10 SHIP FROM Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corp. 1101 West 43rd Street Chicago, IL 60609			SHIP TO Monster Energy Cold Spring MN Cold Springs 115 11th Street Northeast Cold Spring, MN 56320			SHIPPER'S NO. 7542858 Carrier (scac) MGBS Vehicle no. 97040	
SHIPPED DATE	5 14:11:53	05/20/2	025 16:00:0	00 LN #: 0		PREPAID/COLLECT	
SPECIAL INSTE 0027519	UCTIONS / SEAL #		1	S/O # 20204	444		
NO. UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES. SPECI.	AL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	QTY	NO. PLANT LYRS CODE	CUST. ORDER AND RELEASE	CUST. PART NO.	WEIGHT (SUBJ TO CORR)
25 Pallet nur 65302604 65302604	er: 480192023 - 14341 G0410A8PZM73A MN16 JUICE VIKNG BRY E nbers: 653026042998 6530 43942 653026043941 65302 43936 653026043931 65302 43926 653026043928	26042997 65302604 26042940 65302604	13000 6530 3939 6530	26042999 653 26043938 6530	)26043935 00	3020043334 0.	5502004000
	by one or more of the following						
The follo Ph: 773-	wing phone number is only to 399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944	be used for question	is related to		old Spring	Brewery	
				Date Rec <sup>1</sup> d Item # Quantity Damage/ Printed N	d2460  /Other	totor Durbos	
25	<== TOTAL PACKAGE	S PLACARDS	TENDERED	Y/N	TOTAL WEIG	GHT ==>	6909
A. The pr noted (co below. Th possessic designation all of the Freight C carrier cla herein by	operty described below has been re- hents and condition of contents of e Carrier (the word carrier being ur n of the property described herein) in described below. It is mutually agi nterested in all or any of said proper terms and conditions of the Uniform assification in effect on the date here sification of Tariff, if this is a motor reference and made a part hereot.	accived by the Carrier in a package unknown) mark- iderstood throughout this of agrees to carry said pro- reed as to each Carrier to ty, that every service to be Domestic Straight Bill of I bonestic Straight Bill of I sof, if this is a rail or rail-wa shipment, all of which term	pparent good ad consigned a contract to me perty to it usu said destinatio performed he Lading set fort ater shipment, s and condition	order except as ott and destined as in an any person or e al place of delivery ns and as to each reunder shall be su h in either (1) the l or (2) the applicabil ns are hereby incor	herwise Subj dicated appl antity in be / at the reco party at shal bject to carri Jhiform ship e motor othe porated	ect to Section 7 of icable bill of lading, delivered to the urse on the cons I sign in the space ier shall not ma ment without paym r lawful charges.	the conditions of the if this shipment is to consigned without ignor, the consignor provided below. The ke delivery of the hent of freight and all
B. The pr effect on properly according familiar w been inco	operty described above has been r the date of the issuance of this Bill of lassified, described, packaged, ma to the applicable regulations of th th all of the terms and conditions of rporated herein by reference, and the	eceived by the Carrier sul Lading. Shipper hereby carked and labeled and ar e Department of Transpor the Bill of Lading including e said terms and conditions	bject to the cl ertifies that the re in proper c tation. Shippe g those terms s are hereby ag	assifications and T a above names arti- ondition for transp r further certifies t and conditions whi- greed to by the Ship	ariffs in cles are portation hat it is ch have pper.	Ardagh Metal Pack	
EXCEPTIO	D BY:	Freight bill submitted for e-mail address below: USBEV-AP@ardaghgro	payment to		ify that the abo als are prope cribed, packag abeled and are s for transportat the applica the Department	ve di in on of Gignatire) CARRIER NAME	M/
				(Signature)			la s.